

---

## **ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE**

I.D.: 45363229

---

Data publicarii	02.04.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.595,79 RON - 1.595,79 RON

---

Descriere: panza flex 125 20x3,3613=67,2268,,panza slefuit 125 10x5,8823=58,823,electrozi 9x15,1260=136,1344,grund 5x9,2436=46,218,vopsea 2x13,4453=26,89,diluant 5x7,5630=37,815,negrese 35 2000x0.0336=67,226,negrese 55 2000x0.0504=100,84,pensula 5x5,0420=25,21,lac 2,5l 2x49,579=99,159,furtun apa 4x7,5630=30,252,manusi 2x10,924=21,848,,sifon ghuveta 32 2x5,8823=11,7647,sac rafie 1=0,84,creon tamplar 6x0,8403=5.0420,ruleta 5m 2x8,4033=16,8067,cater 2x5,8823=11,7647 OSB 10 22X37,8151=831,93

---